r TEMECULA PUBLIC
CEMTERY DISTRICT

u An Independent California Special District

TEMECULA PUBLIC CEMETERY DISTRICT

GENERAL PRICE LIST

AUGUST 01, 2025 - JUNE 30, 2026

Tranquil Gardens - Single Lot
Endowment
Total

Garden of Peace - Dual Lot
Endowment per burial

Total

Second Upper Lot - Duals

Garden of Memories - Dual Lot
Endowment per burial
Total

Ground Cremation Lot - Holds one Urn

Endowment
Total

At Need Charges

Open and Close with Preset Vault
Open and Close - Dual Depth Vault
Open and Close - Lowering a Vault
Concrete Vault

Outside Vault Handling Fee

Open and Close - Each Inurnment
Marker Setting Fee & Removal
Marker Disposal Fee

In Ground Flower Vase

Graveside Standing

Canopy and 10 chairs

Wall Inurnment gathering
Non-Resident Fee (H & S Code #9060)
Additional cremation endowment
Additional burial endowment

Duals
$ 5,228.00

$ 1.000.00
$ 6,228.00

Committal Center - 1 Hour service, No Witness

In Ground Dual Cremation Lot
1t Endowment

$ 3,280.00

$ 1.000.00

$ 4,280.00

As Singles Manager Choice

$ 3,075.00 $ 4,100.00

$ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00

$ 4,075.00 $ 5,100.00
$ 1,540.00

$ 5,843.00

$ 1.000.00

$ 6,843.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 1.000.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 1,058.00

$ 1,353.00

$ 1,270.00

$ 615.00

$ 425.00

$ 530.00

$ 320.00

$ 425.00

$ 215.00

$ 320.00

$ 520.00

$ 215.00

$ 1,587.00

$ 530.00

$ 1,025.00

No Charge

$ 1,950.00

$ 1.000.00

$ 2,950.00



Columbarium Wall - Front
Tier 1

Endowment per person
Total

Tier 2
Endowment per person
Total

Tier 3
Endowment per person
Total

Tier 4
Endowment per person
Total

Tier 5
Endowment per person
Total

Additional CI
Open and Close Niche

Niche Engraving

Large Columbarium Flower Vase
Small Columbarium Flower Vase
Hex Engraving & Setting Fee

Ossuary

Endowment
Total

Cremation Bench Lot
Endowment per person
Bench Setting Fee

Open and Close Bench

Cenotaph

First & Last Name, Year to Year Inscription

Casket Disinterment - Permit required, mortuary must be present.

Casket Disinterment - w/Vault - Permit required, mortuary must be present.
Cremation Disinterment - Niche - Permit required, family member must be present.
Cremation Disinterment - Ground - Permit required, family member must be present.
Cremation Disinterment — w/Vault - Permit required, family member must be present.

each niche can hold two cremated remains

$

2,050.00

$ 1.000.00

$
$

3,050.00

1,950.00

$ 1.000.00

$

$

2,950.00

1,850.00

$ 1.000.00

$
$

2,850.00

1,750.00

$ 1.000.00

$
$

2,750.00

1650.00

$ 1.000.00

$

2,640.00

213.00
265.00
260.00
260.00
265.00

410.00

$ 410.00
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41911 C Street Temecula, CA 92592 ~ Tel 951-699-1630 ~ Fax 951-699-1633

820.00

925.00
530.00
1,060.00
318.00

400.00

3,075.00
6,150.00
410.00
720.00
1,627.00



Checks are deposited at the end of each month.
A 3% service charge is attached to credit and debit cards.
Cash is not accepted; cashier checks are acceptable.

41911 C Street Temecula, CA 92592 ~ Tel 951-699-1630 ~ Fax 951-699-1633
info@temeculacemetery.org ~ www.temeculacemetery.org
General Manager 951-541-8736

The cemetery operates during the Fiscal Year, beginning July 1% and ending June 30™.

The Board of Trustees review the General Price List at the beginning of each Fiscal year and adjust
prices accordingly. Price changes reflect the change in COLA each year and what is passed on by our
vendors.

The Temecula Public Cemetery is a Special District Cemetery and only receives Temecula Taxpayers at
the time of their passing to purchase burial rights.

A moratorium has been put in place as of May 2021 that we no longer do presales or accept
non-residents* at this cemetery.

The new Cemetery is slotted to open in 2027.

Board of Trustees:
Craig Davis

Michael Dugan
Rosalyn Vanderhaak
Dale Qualm

Patricia Kelleher
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