

TEMECULA PUBLIC CEMETERY DISTRICT <u>GENERAL PRICE LIST</u>

AUGUST 01, 2025 - JUNE 30, 2026

Tranquil Gardens - Single Lot Endowment Total			\$ 3,280.00 \$ 1,000.00 \$ 4,280.00
Garden of Peace - Dual Lot Endowment per burial Total Second Upper Lot - Duals	\$ 5,228.00 \$ 1,000.00 \$ 6,228.00	As Singles \$ 3,075.00 \$ 1,000.00 \$ 4,075.00 \$ 1,540.00	Manager Choice \$ 4,100.00 \$ 1,000.00 \$ 5,100.00
Garden of Memories - Dual Lot Endowment per burial Total			\$ 5,843.00 \$ 1,000.00 \$ 6,843.00
Ground Cremation Lot - Holds one Urn Endowment Total			\$ 1,500.00 \$ 1,000.00 \$ 2,500.00
At Need Charges Open and Close with Preset Vault Open and Close - Dual Depth Vault Open and Close - Lowering a Vault Concrete Vault Outside Vault Handling Fee Open and Close - Each Inurnment Marker Setting Fee & Removal Marker Disposal Fee In Ground Flower Vase Graveside Standing Canopy and 10 chairs Wall Inurnment gathering Non-Resident Fee (H & S Code #9060) Additional cremation endowment Additional burial endowment Committal Center - 1 Hour service, No Witne	ess		\$ 1,058.00 \$ 1,353.00 \$ 1,270.00 \$ 615.00 \$ 425.00 \$ 530.00 \$ 320.00 \$ 215.00 \$ 320.00 \$ 520.00 \$ 1,587.00 \$ 530.00 \$ 1,025.00 No Charge
In Ground Dual Cremation Lot 1st Endowment			\$ 1,950.00 \$ 1,000.00 \$ 2,950.00

<u>Columbarium Wall - Front</u> Tier 1	each niche can hold two cremated remains \$ 2,050.00	
Endowment per person	\$	1,000.00
Total	\$	3,050.00
Tier 2	\$	1,950.00
Endowment per person	\$	1,000.00
Total	<u>\$</u> \$	2,950.00
		•
Tier 3	\$	1,850.00
Endowment per person	<u>\$</u>	1,000.00
Total	\$	2,850.00
Tier 4	\$	1,750.00
Endowment per person	\$	1,000.00
Total	\$	2,750.00
Tier 5	\$	1650.00
Endowment per person	\$	1,000.00
Total	<u>\$</u> \$	2,640.00
	·	•
Additional Charges		
Open and Close Niche	\$	213.00
Niche Engraving	\$	265.00
Large Columbarium Flower Vase	\$	260.00
Small Columbarium Flower Vase	\$	260.00
Hex Engraving & Setting Fee	\$	265.00
<u>Ossuary</u>	\$	410.00
Endowment	<u>\$</u>	410.00
Total	\$	820.00
Cremation Bench Lot	\$	925.00
Endowment per person	\$	530.00
Bench Setting Fee	\$	1,060.00
Open and Close Bench	\$	318.00
Cenotaph	\$	400.00
First & Last Name, Year to Year Inscription		
Casket Disinterment - Permit required, mortuary must be	oresent. \$	3,075.00
Casket Disinterment - w/Vault - Permit required, mortuary	must be present. \$	6,150.00
Cremation Disinterment - Niche - Permit required, family	member must be present. \$	410.00
Cremation Disinterment - Ground - Permit required, famil	y member must be present. \$	720.00
Cremation Disinterment - w/Vault - Permit required, famil	y member must be present. \$	1,627.00

Checks are deposited at the end of each month.

A 3% service charge is attached to credit and debit cards.

Cash is not accepted; cashier checks are acceptable.

41911 C Street Temecula, CA 92592 ~ Tel 951-699-1630 ~ Fax 951-699-1633 info@temeculacemetery.org ~ www.temeculacemetery.org

General Manager 951-541-8736

The cemetery operates during the Fiscal Year, beginning July 1st and ending June 30th.

The Board of Trustees review the General Price List at the beginning of each Fiscal year and adjust prices accordingly. Price changes reflect the change in COLA each year and what is passed on by our vendors.

The Temecula Public Cemetery is a Special District Cemetery and only receives Temecula Taxpayers at the time of their passing to purchase burial rights.

A moratorium has been put in place as of May 2021 that we no longer do presales or accept non-residents* at this cemetery.

The new Cemetery is slotted to open in 2027.

Board of Trustees:

Craig Davis Michael Dugan Rosalyn Vanderhaak Dale Qualm Patricia Kelleher